8. Betriebs-Golfmeisterschaft AK-OGB Brutto - Team v
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Mannschaft

TDK 6

Brauerei Puntigam

BAWAG

C&C

Weinberger Biletti Immobilien
LN Consult Gmbh
Raiffeisenlandesbank 2
TDK 4

Sappi

Frikus feat. TDK

TDK 2

TDK 3

AK Steiermark feat. Sappi
Raiffeisenlandesbank 1
OBB feat. GL Pharma
Kurhaus Bad Gleichenberg
Physikoinstitut Gesundheitspark
Marienhiitte

Murhof
Raiffeisenlandesbank 3
OGK

Holding Graz Stadtamt
TDK 5

Aldrian Consulting

H&M

Hole by Hole
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I Poeen

OBB 2

RK Tobelbad 1

OBB 1

Reisebiiro Hammer

Roto Frank

RK Tobelbad 2

Andritz AG

Magna Steyer 2

Magna Steyer 1

Gaulfhofer fest. Klein

Last Update: Sat, 03 May 2025 16:26:10 UTC

L
J.LINDEBERG

Fitlaint

golfastravel

BIOGENA

SrPORYS

/lthletes

REA

'l!’f!J!!!!l

Cart Care
s | D

18
17
15
14
12
12

12

1

GAFREISEN L0 A X

3%7 (ALZbheck
(4N



